
  

         FALCONS

2010 - FOOTBALL

DEPART GAME
DAY DATE SITE LEVEL    OPPONENT TIME TIME

Monday Aug. 2 H ALL Practice Begins - - - - - - - - TBA
H ALL Parent Meeting/Blue Gym 6:00

Wednesday Aug. 25 H Frosh/JV Frosh/JV Scrimmage 3:30
Thursday Aug. 26 A Varsity Scrimmage (Cortez) 4:00 6:00
Wednesday Sept. 1 H Frosh Queen Creek 6:00
Thursday Sept. 2 A JV Queen Creek 2:45 6:00
Friday Sept. 3 H Varsity Cienega 7:00
Tuesday Sept. 7 A Frosh McClintock 3:00 6:00
Tuesday Sept. 7 H JV McClintock 6:00
Thursday Sept. 9 H Varsity Greenway  (Cox TV) 7:00
Wednesday Sept. 15 H Frosh Shadow Mt. 6:00
Thursday Sept. 16 A JV Shadow Mt. 3:30 6:00
Friday Sept. 17 H Varsity Shadow Mt. 7:00
Wednesday Sept. 22 A Frosh Paradise Valley 3:30 6:00
Thursday Sept. 23 H JV Paradise Valley 6:00
Friday Sept. 24 A Varsity Paradise Valley 4:30 7:00
Friday Oct. 1 A Varsity Flagstaff 7:30
Wednesday Oct. 6 H Frosh Apache Junction 6:00
Thursday Oct. 7 A JV Apache Junction 1:30 6:00
Friday Oct. 8 H Varsity Apache Junction(Senior Night) 7:00
Wednesday Oct. 13 A Frosh Saguaro 3:00 6:00
Thursday Oct. 14 H JV Saguaro 6:00
Friday Oct. 15 H Varsity Saguaro (Homecoming) 7:00
Wednesday Oct. 20 H Frosh Prescott 6:00
Thursday Oct. 21 A JV Prescott 4:00
Friday Oct. 22 A Varsity Sunnyslope 4:00 7:00
Wednesday Oct. 27 A Frosh Flagstaff 3:30
Thursday Oct. 28 H JV Flagstaff 6:00
Friday Oct. 29 A Varsity Queen Creek 2:00 7:00
Friday Nov. 5 A Varsity McClintock 2:00 7:00

WEEK H VAR STATE
Varsity Coach: Chad DeGrenier Athletic Director: Rick Swearengin 8/18/10

Asst. Coach: Jack DeGrenier JV Coach: Spencer Grace
Asst. Coach: Derek Wahlstrom Asst. Coach: Andy Gladstone
Asst. Coach: Jerry Boat Matt Bradshaw Freshman Coach: Jerry Cumberland 
Asst. Coach: Jerry Boat Chris Frederiksen Asst. Coach: Paul Walsh
Asst. Coach: Derek WahlstromJerry Boat Asst. Coach: James Carrick
Asst. Coach: Jake VanDerstad Asst. Coach: Alex Boat *Schedules subject to change

 


